
Elder in Charge: Paul Saunders Elder in Charge: Jim Galloway

Song Leader: Aidan Klingler Song Leader: John Life
Scripture: Brian Haught Scripture: Connor Curry

Opening Prayer: Dennis Keller Opening Prayer: Paul Inman
Communion: Cole Curry Communion: Paul Saunders

Closing Prayer: Kevin Cochran Closing Prayer: Josh Hall

Song Leader: Korey Inman Song Leader: Doug Wells
Scripture: David Epler Scripture: Gary Alton

Opening Prayer: Klay Cochran Opening Prayer: Ben Haught
Closing Prayer: Stan Inman Closing Prayer: Delmas Carr

PM Communion: Rick Stanley AM: Sherry Sponseller PM Communion: Roy Halstead AM: Robin Anthony
PM: Teresa Wade PM: Stan Inman

PM DOOR GREETERS PM DOOR GREETERS
D 9: Mike & Pam Bayer D 9: Brian & Natalie Haught
Hall: Dana & Sherry Sponseller Door 1: Joyce Wright Hall: Steve & Linda Gray Door 1: Steve Gray
D 5: Kevin & Becky Inman Door 4: Ken Barnes D 5: Sonya Hescht & Connie Hickman Door 4: Clayton Huber
D 6: Todd & Annette Kirk Door 9: Herb Wright D 6: John & Karen Life Door 9: Verna Huber

Elder in Charge: Clayton Huber Elder in Charge: Todd Kirk

Song Leader: Rick Stanley Song Leader: Brian Haught
Scripture: Ryan Highman Scripture: Klay Cochran

Opening Prayer: Ron Riddle Opening Prayer: John Life
Communion: Chris Tallman Communion: Daniel Rich

Closing Prayer: Roy Halstead Closing Prayer: Steve Gray

Song Leader: Kyle Inman Song Leader: Roy Halstead
Scripture: Cody Hoover Scripture: Kasen Inman

Opening Prayer: Keith Smith Opening Prayer: Jon Hescht
Closing Prayer: Connor Curry Closing Prayer: Josh Hall

PM Communion: Dennis Keller AM: Terry Hofmann PM Communion: Cody Hoover AM: Marion Goldsmith
PM: Rick Stanley PM: Sherry Sponseller

PM DOOR GREETERS PM DOOR GREETERS
D 9: Dennis & Sandy Keller D 9: Chris & Terry Hofmann
Hall: Jon & Brandi Hescht Door 1: Linda Gray Hall: Melva Farris & Robin Anthony Door 1: Rick Stanley
D 5: Kaleb Cochran & Klay Cochran Door 4: Roy Halstead D 5: Bill & Rosemary Merrill Door 4: Jeff Taberner
D 6: Marion & Jo Goldsmith Door 9: Stephanie Halstead D 6: Paul & Barbara Saunders Door 9: Julie Taberner
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Announcements
Ken Barnes

PA System
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Projector Booth
Ryan Highman

Security
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Jon Hescht

Security
Chris Tallman

Todd Kirk

Projector Booth
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Security

Scott Johnson
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PA System
Steve Gray
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Security

AM SERVICE
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Announcements
Kyle Inman

PA System
Clayton Huber

Projector Booth
Dustin Hughes

AM DOOR GREETERS

AM DOOR GREETERS AM DOOR GREETERS

August 6, 2023 August 13, 2023

AM DOOR GREETERS

August 2023

August 20, 2023 August 27, 2023

PM SERVICE

AM SERVICE
Announcements

Paul Inman

PA System

Tammy Kerns
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Jay D. Smith

Doug Kashorek

Mark Tonkery

Randy Baker
Prayer

Aidan Klingler

Song Leader

Kaleb Cochran

Devotional

Collin Morrison

Connor Curry

Jon Hescht

Ben Haught

Cole Curry

Ken Barnes

Paul Inman

Gary Alton

8/16/2023
8/23/2023
8/30/2023

Joann Goldsmith
Marion Goldsmith

Jeff Taberner
Stan Inman


